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QSport Asymmetric Pitch Flood

External Range

System Power 1200W

Driver Manufacturer Mean Well

LED Chipset Samsung

Colour Rendering Index >80

Lumen Output 168000Lm

LED Efficacy 140 Lm/cW

Power Factor 0.95

IP Rating IP66

Colour Temperature 6000K

Beam Spread 130*60°

Housing Material Aluminium

Lens Material Polycarbonate

Operating Temperature -25 to +50 °C

Input Voltage AC85-277V, 50/60 Hz

Dimensions 1165.8mm x 136.25mm x 510mm

Weight 33.5kg

MacAdam Step <3

Lifetime 50,000 hours, L70-B10 
(Ta 25 °C)

CE Standards EN60598-1, EN 60598 2-5, EN62493, 
EN55015, EN61547, EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-
3, EN62722-1, EN62722-2-1 and EN50581

CE Directives LVD, EMC, ERP & RoHS

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

CODE: QSPORT-1200CW/AS

* Warranty terms and conditions apply

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION

SpecificationSpecification QSport

1200W 7YR

168000

Power Warranty

Lumens

A = 510mm
B = 136.25mm

C = 1165.8mm
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STREETLIGHT PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

NAME:

SPEC.:HMW

MFR.:

TYPE:LED

DIM.:

SUR.:

WEIGHT:

SERIAL No.:1

Shielding Angle:

Test:U:225.5V I:5.627A P:1258W PF:0.9911  Lamp Flux:170710x1 lm
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MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS INSIDE

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

LOR(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

MAXIMUM @(C,  )

  up(%)

  down(%)

  street_up(%)

  street_down(%)

  house_up(%)

  house_down(%)

76 FLASHAREA(m2)

SLI

ηη

ηη

ηη

ηη

ηη

ηηγγ

D

1250

220

170710

1

230

122641

100.0

170710

90,60.0

0.0

100.0

0.0

51.8

0.0

48.2

0.00100

22.573

CC  RRaannggee::    00  --  336600DDEEGG
CC  IInntteerrvvaall::    55..00DDEEGG

    RRaannggee::    00  --    9900DDEEGG
    IInntteerrvvaall::    00..55DDEEGG
γγ
γγ

TTeesstt  SSppeeeedd::  MMEEDDIIUUMM TTeesstt  SSyysstteemm::EEVVEERRFFIINNEE  GGOO--22000000BB__VV11  SSYYSSTTEEMM  VV22..00..335511
TTeemmppeerraattuurree::2255..33DDEEGG HHuummiiddiittyy::6655..22%%

TTeesstt  DDiissttaannccee::66..771100mm  [[KK==11..00000000]]OOppeerraattoorrss::
TTeesstt  DDaattee::22001199--0099--1122 RReemmaarrkkss::

NNoottee::  SSLLII::SSppeecciiffiicc  LLuummiinnaaiirree  IInnddeexx

For further information on our products or terms and conditions visit our website 
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Specification Flood Light 1200W
System Power 1200W

Driver Manufacturer Mean Well

LED Chipset Samsung

Colour Rendering Index >80

Lumen Output 168000Lm

LED Effcacy 140 Lm/cW

Beam Angle 130*60° 

Power Factor 0.95

IP Rating IP66

Colour Temperature 6000K

Housing Material Aluminium

Lens Material PC

Input Voltage AC85-277V 50/60Hz

Weight 33.5kg

Dimensions 1165.8mm x 136.25mm x 510mm

MacAdam Step <3

Lifetime 50,000 hours, L70-B10 
(Ta 25 °C)

CE Standards EN60598-1, EN 60598 2-5, 
EN62493, EN55015, EN61547, 
EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3, 
EN62722-1, EN62722-2-1 and 
EN50581

CE Directives LVD, EMC, ERP & RoHS
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